Player Scores
BALLARD

Parker Domino
Brenden Wright
Mason Gatchel
Jamin Colvin
Alex Weeks
Kolby Robinson

CARROLL

Jake Jorgensen
Mac Collison
Wyatt Ragaller
Westen Bogue
Moyer Olberding
Rayne Leymaster

BOONE

Max Roelfs
Mason Oostenink
Austin Maach
Calvin Overton
Jaxson Miover
Edward Heller

Player Scores

Varsity

Total

45

41

48

39

38
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44
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Total

48

47

55

48

49
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Team Scores

BALLARD

Alex Weeks
Jamin Colvin
Kolby Robinson
Brenden Wright

CARROLL

Jake Jorgensen
Wyatt Ragaller
Mac Collison

Westen Bogue

BOONE

Mason Oostenink
Max Roelfs
Calvin Overton
Jaxson Miover

Team Scores

44
44
48
48

47
48
48
49



BALLARD

Riley Dingel
Lincoln Miller
Drake Hosteng
Rowan Josephson
Braden Skurdal
Greyson Inglett

Carroll

Grant Wilken
Carson Schultes
Owen Pudenz
Carter Smith
Sam Friel

Boone

Jaydon Clark
Jack Rose
Brody McNace
Beau Bass
Braxton Gifford
Carter Sonksen

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total
5 5 5 5 6 4 3 6 4 43
5 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 4 40
5 5 5 6 7 4 5 6 4 47
5 5 5 7 8 4 6 5 4 49
5 6 6 6 6 4 4 7 3 47
3 4 5 5 7 4 4 5 4 41
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81
5 6 5 5 8 3 4 4 5 45
8 7 6 5 6 6 6 7 5 56
7 6 7 6 8 4 6 6 6 56
7 6 4 6 8 6 5 8 6 56
5 6 8 6 10 7 6 10 9 67
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total
6 7 6 6 7 5 5 5 5 52
6 7 7 4 9 4 8 6 4 55
5 6 8 4 10 4 5 6 4 52
4 4 8 6 9 6 7 6 6 56
4 5 6 8 7 4 5 6 3 48
5 5 5 7 10 4 5 6 4 51

BALLARD

Lincoln Miller
Greyson Inglett
Riley Dingel
Drake Hosteng

Carroll

Grant Wilken
Carson Schultes
Owen Pudenz
Carter Smith

Boone

Braxton Gifford
Carter Sonksen
Jaydon Clark
Brody McNace

40
41
43
47



